Project Summary: Eastern Road

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County
Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Drainage Improvement

Duration: 9/7/16 - 10/24/16

Project improved 217 L.F. of drainage system. Installed 217 L.F. of channel pipe. Hydroseeded for erosion control.

2017-002 / Eastern Road Labor
Hours
AUDIT / Audit Project 0.5
CPI/ Channel Pipe - Installation 157.0
CPRE / Channel Pipe - Reinstalled 80.0
HAUL / Hauling 117.0
HYDR / Hydroseeding 40.0
ONJV / Onsite Job Visit 7.0
PI / Project Inspection 5.0
PL / Project Layout 10.0
PROFS / Professional Services 0.0
UC / Utility Coordination 1.0
UTLOC / Utility locates 0.5
WSL / Workshelf - Level 70.0
2017-002 / Eastern Road 488.0
Sub Total
Grand Total 488.0

Labor
Cost

$11.75
$3,670.06
$1,903.50
$2,620.30
$910.70
$191.14
$123.50
$225.20
$0.00
$24.70
$12.35

$1,750.85

$11,444.04

$11,444.04

Equipment
Cost
$0.00
$884.95
$372.07
$1,045.62
$148.04
$18.00
$47.10
$18.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$592.53
$3,126.31

$3,126.31

Material Contractor Indirect
Cost Cost Labor Total Cost
$0.00 $0.00 $6.62 $18.36
$7,164.32 $0.00 $2,156.49 $13,875.81
$92.84 $0.00 $1,100.40 $3,468.81
$3,063.06 $0.00 $1,687.14 $8,416.12
$179.36 $0.00 $545.30 $1,783.40
$7.52 $0.00 $130.62 $347.28
$7.64 $0.00 $72.10 $250.34
$5.95 $0.00 $133.35 $382.49
$0.00 $798.71 $0.00 $798.71
$0.00 $0.00 $13.23 $37.93
$0.00 $0.00 $6.62 $18.97
$199.94 $0.00 $977.90 $3,521.22
$10,720.62 $798.71 $6,829.76 $32,919.44
$10,720.62 $798.71 $6,829.76 $32,919.44
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Township/SW Dist:
Port Royal Island/6

Completed:
October 2016
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