

## Beaufort County Public Works

## Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Eastern Road

Activity: Drainage Improvement

## **Narrative Description of Project:**

**Duration:** 9/7/16 - 10/24/16

Project improved 217 L.F. of drainage system. Installed 217 L.F. of channel pipe. Hydroseeded for erosion control.

2017-002 / Eastern Road	Labor Hours	Labor Cost	Equipment Cost	Material Cost	Contractor Cost	Indirect Labor	Total Cost
CPI / Channel Pipe - Installation	157.0	\$3,670.06	\$884.95	\$7,164.32	\$0.00	\$2,156.49	\$13,875.81
CPRE / Channel Pipe - Reinstalled	80.0	\$1,903.50	\$372.07	\$92.84	\$0.00	\$1,100.40	\$3,468.81
HAUL / Hauling	117.0	\$2,620.30	\$1,045.62	\$3,063.06	\$0.00	\$1,687.14	\$8,416.12
HYDR / Hydroseeding	40.0	\$910.70	\$148.04	\$179.36	\$0.00	\$545.30	\$1,783.40
ONJV / Onsite Job Visit	7.0	\$191.14	\$18.00	\$7.52	\$0.00	\$130.62	\$347.28
PI / Project Inspection	5.0	\$123.50	\$47.10	\$7.64	\$0.00	\$72.10	\$250.34
PL / Project Layout	10.0	\$225.20	\$18.00	\$5.95	\$0.00	\$133.35	\$382.49
PROFS / Professional Services	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$798.71	\$0.00	\$798.71
UC / Utility Coordination	1.0	\$24.70	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13.23	\$37.93
UTLOC / Utility locates	0.5	\$12.35	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6.62	\$18.97
WSL / Workshelf - Level	70.0	\$1,750.85	\$592.53	\$199.94	\$0.00	\$977.90	\$3,521.22
2017-002 / Eastern Road	488.0	\$11,444.04	\$3,126.31	\$10,720.62	\$798.71	\$6,829.76	\$32,919.44
Sub Total							
Grand Total	488.0	\$11,444.04	\$3,126.31	\$10,720.62	\$798.71	\$6,829.76	\$32,919.44







File:C:\project summaries map/Eastern Road\_2017-002